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Number of Students Enrolled in O! -Campus and Distance Courses
Fall 2022

Source:  IR Extract Files

10

22

192

177

181

3,851

    Livingston Literacy Center

    Baton Rouge Center

Type of Courses

Total Number
of Courses

Total
Enrollment

Type & Location of Classes

Virtual

Hybrid (50-99% Online)

100% Online

53 1,106

71 920

12 181

9 83

Hybrid (Less than 50% Online)

441 9,216


