## Number of Students Enrolled in Off-Campus and Distance Courses Fall 2022



Type & Location of Classes	Total Number of Courses	2 0 0002
Type of Courses		
Off-Campus	10	177
Virtual	22	181
Hybrid (Less than 50% Online)	192	3,851
Hybrid (50-99% Online)	53	1,106
100% Online	441	9,216
Location of Off-Campus Courses		
Baton Rouge Center	71	920
Livingston Literacy Center	12	181
Other Off-Campus Locations	9	83

Source: IR Extract Files